
$1,329.42

$4,907.12

$1,898.75

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$4,194.38Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$8,135.29Subtotal

Total $12,329.67



$892.99

$796.25

$472.10

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,161.34Subtotal

Total $2,621.34

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Phone and Tablet  33.60

02-22-17 February Cellular Phone and Tablet  62.88

03-22-17 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  70.86

 167.34Cellular Total

Computer Equipment

02-13-17 iPad with Applecare +  698.20

 698.20Computer Equipment Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.49

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.01Office Phone Total

Postage

01-24-17 January Postage  0.82

 0.82Postage Total

Printing

01-31-17 January Printing  0.25

02-28-17 February Printing  0.36

03-30-17 March Printing  0.01

 0.62Printing Total

 892.99

 892.99Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - April 1, 2017

Registration

02-28-17 Registration  350.00

 350.00Registration Total

Travel

02-28-17 Flight  446.25

 446.25Travel Total

 796.25High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - 
April 1, 2017 Total

 796.25Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 419-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

01-24-17 Strathcona County maps to local school  27.84

02-15-17 Squeegee for Ward Two resident  44.96

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.56

 128.36Donations Total

Meals

01-19-17 Resident meeting  26.84

 26.84Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

02-07-17 Sympathy gift  12.50

 28.37Other Total

Registration

01-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

02-01-17 Two tickets to the Knights of Columbus Valentine's Day Dance (February 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  110.00

02-17-17 Ticket to the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 27; Edmonton, AB)  50.00

03-16-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon 
(March 29; Edmonton, AB)

 32.40

12-20-16 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (February 8; St. Albert, AB)  52.38

 269.78Registration Total

 472.10

 472.10Public Relations Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Registration

01-31-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

 460.00Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 419-May-2017Modified on 



$201.60

$4,110.87

$778.25

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$3,734.38Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$5,090.72Subtotal

Total $8,825.10

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-22-17 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  37.16

05-22-17 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  34.36

06-22-17 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  43.76

 115.28Cellular Total

Meals

03-29-17 Business Meeting with MP Garnett Genuis  35.30

 35.30Meals Total

Office Phone

04-30-17 April Office Phone  9.07

05-31-17 May Office Phone  9.06

06-30-17 June Office Phone  9.07

 27.20Office Phone Total

Parking

04-26-17 Consultation with First Nations on Land and Natural Resource Management (Edmonton, AB)  20.00

 20.00Parking Total

Printing

04-28-17 April Printing  0.02

05-29-17 May Printing  1.04

06-28-17 June Printing  2.76

 3.82Printing Total

 201.60

 201.60Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 429-Aug-2017Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Professional Development

High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - April 1, 2017

Accomodation

03-30-17 Coast Plaza Hotel  455.64

 455.64Accomodation Total

Taxi

03-30-17 Taxi  38.44

 38.44Taxi Total

Travel

03-29-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

04-02-17 Baggage fee  25.00

 50.00Travel Total

 544.08High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - 
April 1, 2017 Total

UITP Global Public Transport Summit | Montreal, QC | May 15 - 17, 2017

Accomodation

05-18-17 Embassy Suites by Hilton  1,305.30

 1,305.30Accomodation Total

Registration

11-28-16 Registration  1,640.00

 1,640.00Registration Total

Taxi

05-18-17 Taxi  48.50

 48.50Taxi Total

Travel

03-08-18 Flight  522.99

05-15-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

05-18-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

 572.99Travel Total

 3,566.79UITP Global Public Transport Summit | Montreal, QC | May 15 - 17, 2017 Total

 4,110.87Professional Development Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Public Relations

Meals

02-09-17 Resident Meeting  29.48

 29.48Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

05-08-17 April eNewsletter Fee  6.25

05-31-17 May eNewsletter Fee  6.25

06-30-17 June eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

04-30-17 Strathcona County volunteer pins for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  35.57

 35.57Other Total

Parking

03-29-17 Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon (Edmonton, 
AB)

 9.52

04-26-17 Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (Edmonton, AB)  4.76

 14.28Parking Total

Promotional Items

05-02-17 (20) "Speak Out" games  419.13

 419.13Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-29-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (April 20; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

04-26-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.00

04-27-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (March 15; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-04-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Golf Tournament Barbeque (June 14; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-16-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

05-17-17 Ticket to the Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament Barbeque (June 22; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-30-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (June 15; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

 261.04Registration Total

 778.25

 778.25Public Relations Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Parking

03-20-17 Parking  2.38

03-21-17 Parking  19.05

03-22-17 Parking  16.67

 38.10Parking Total

 38.10Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Accomodation

02-25-17 The Westin Ottawa - Deposit  306.11

05-30-17 The Westin Ottawa  1,566.50

 1,872.61Accomodation Total

Meals

05-31-17 Lunch  11.33

 11.33Meals Total

Registration

02-10-17 Registration  896.40

11-09-16 Collaborate to Compete Regional Symposium (May 31; Ottawa, ON)  239.11

 1,135.51Registration Total

Taxi

05-31-17 Taxi  34.77

06-05-17 Taxi  35.82

 70.59Taxi Total

Travel

02-13-17 Flight  556.24

05-31-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

06-05-17 Baggage Fee  25.00

 606.24Travel Total

 3,696.28Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 3,734.38Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 429-Aug-2017Modified on 



$203.69

$0.00

$142.49

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$346.18Subtotal

Total $346.18

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-22-17 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  34.03

08-22-17 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  56.05

09-22-17 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  37.99

 128.07Cellular Total

Meals

08-02-17 Business Meeting with the RCMP Community Advisory Committee Director  26.51

 26.51Meals Total

Office Phone

07-31-17 July Office Phone  9.09

08-31-17 August Office Phone  9.10

09-30-17 September Office Phone  9.05

 27.24Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

07-21-17 (250) Business Cards  13.34

 13.34Office Supplies Total

Printing

07-31-17 July Printing  8.34

09-30-17 September Printing  0.19

 8.53Printing Total

 203.69

 203.69Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

08-16-17 July eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

06-16-17 Ticket to the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  35.00

08-17-17 Two tickets to the Support Survivors with SAFFRON Fundraiser (September 28; Sherwood Park, AB)  54.22

08-31-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (September 21; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

 136.24Registration Total

 142.49

 142.49Public Relations Total

Page 2 of 215-Nov-2017Modified on 



$31.14

$0.00

$505.91

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$537.05Subtotal

Total $537.05

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-23-17 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  24.02

 24.02Cellular Total

Office Phone

10-23-17 October Office Phone  6.73

 6.73Office Phone Total

Printing

10-23-17 October Printing  0.39

 0.39Printing Total

 31.14

 31.14Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Public Relations

Donations and Promotional Items

19-09-17 Six "Speak Out" Games  173.71

 173.71Donations and Promotional Items Total

Registration

09-21-17 Ticket to the Retirement Party for the Strathcona County Corporal of Community Policing 
(September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)

 25.00

10-03-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (October 20; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 150.00

10-06-17 Two tickets to the Capital Care Fun Money Casino Night (October 13; Sherwood Park, AB)  107.20

10-11-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

10-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 332.20Registration Total

 505.91

 505.91Public Relations Total
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